The Magnum DX40 provides
a rugged and secure
solution for extending
fiber-based connectivity
to remote devices in harsh
environments, such as power
utility substations.
Product Bulletin

®
3
Ordering Information
DX40 - 02 - L - D
Model
DX40    =    Serial Device Router
Ethernet Ports
01    =    1 x SFP, 1 x Twisted Pair RJ45
02    =    2 x SFP
03    =    2 x Twisted Pair RJ45
Power Supply
L    =    24-48 VDC
H    =    90-250 VAC/DC
Mounting
P    =    Panel
D    =    DIN-Rail
Choose SFP Transceivers
Module No. Description
SFP100P-RJ45 100Mb Copper SFP transceiver, 10/100 auto-negotiating
SFP100P-FXMM2 100FX Fiber Optic SFP transceiver, multimode, 2Km
SFP100P-FXSM20 100FX Fiber Optic SFP transceiver, singlemode, 20Km.
SFP100P-FXSM40 100FX Fiber Optic SFP transceiver, singlemode, 40Km.
®
4
About Belden
Belden Inc., a global leader in high quality, end-to-end signal transmission solutions, delivers a comprehensive
product portfolio designed to meet the mission-critical network infrastructure needs of industrial, enterprise
and broadcast markets. With innovative solutions targeted at reliable and secure transmission of rapidly
growing amounts of data, audio and video needed for today’s applications, Belden is at the center of the
global transformation to a connected world. Founded in 1902, the company is headquartered in St. Louis, USA,
and has manufacturing capabilities in North and South America, Europe and Asia.
For more information, visit us at www.belden.com and follow us on Twitter @BeldenIND..
Belden Competence Center
As the complexity of communication and connectivity solutions has increased, so have the
requirements for design, implementation and maintenance of these solutions. For users,
acquiring and verifying the latest expert knowledge plays a decisive role in this. As a reliable
partner for end-to-end solutions, Belden offers expert consulting, design, technical support,
as well as technology and product training courses, from a single source: Belden Competence
Center. In addition, we offer you the right qualification for every area of expertise through
the world’s first certification program for industrial networks. Up-to-date manufacturer’s
expertise, an international service network and access to external specialists guarantee you the
best possible support for products. Irrespective of the technology you use, you can rely on our
full support – from implementation to optimization of every aspect of daily operations.
Got questions? Need to talk to an expert? Send us an email:
EMEA: garrettcomsalesinfo@belden.com       US: ICS.Security@belden.com
Belden, Belden Sending All The Right Signals, GarrettCom, Hirschmann, Lumberg Automation, Tofino Security, Tripwire and the Belden logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Belden Inc. or its affiliated
companies in the United States and other jurisdictions. Belden and other parties may also have trademark rights in other terms used herein.
EMEA +44 1614983728 www.garrettcom.com US 1-510-438-9071
©Copyright 2017, Belden Inc. GC-MAGNUM-DX40DS_PB00104_INDS_GAR_0217_ENG
®